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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 29- - 30-11-2013

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 200m klasyczny Open
2013-11-29 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. Marta GREGLAK 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 2:39.84 596 35.13 39.84
2. Marta SO Nowak 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:45.94 533 37.28 42.16
3. Aleksandra Lisowska 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:58.90 425 41.30 45.34
4. Wiktoria Smętek 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:05.83 379 42.48 47.36
5. Anna Kempa 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:15.76 324 44.10 49.69
6. Vanessa Spik 02 Vega Dobrodzień 3:23.15 290 43.78 51.62
7. NATALIA ROSIŃSKA 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole 3:33.61 250 50.51 54.50 54.60 54.00
8. Weronika Błaszczyk 02 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 3:37.17 237 49.32 56.32
9. Patrycja Michalik 02 Vega Dobrodzień 3:51.56 196 51.37 59.25

10. Marta ZAWISZA 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 3:51.97 195 50.66 58.09
11. Madgalena Lis 02 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 4:15.81 145 55.35 1:05.29
12. Tatiana Bartoszek 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 4:22.73 134 59.11 1:07.16 1:07.13 1:09.33

DYSKW. Adrianna Kopania 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle K-16
DYSKW. M. STANISZEWSKA 02 UKS 5plus1 Opole KJ-16
DYSKW. Julia Przeniosło 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle K-16

11 lat i młodsi

1. Vanessa Spik 02 Vega Dobrodzień 3:23.15 290 43.78 51.62
2. Weronika Błaszczyk 02 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 3:37.17 237 49.32 56.32
3. Patrycja Michalik 02 Vega Dobrodzień 3:51.56 196 51.37 59.25
4. Madgalena Lis 02 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 4:15.81 145 55.35 1:05.29
5. Tatiana Bartoszek 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 4:22.73 134 59.11 1:07.16 1:07.13 1:09.33

DYSKW. M. STANISZEWSKA 02 UKS 5plus1 Opole KJ-16
DYSKW. Julia Przeniosło 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle K-16

12 - 13 lat

1. Aleksandra Lisowska 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:58.90 425 41.30 45.34
2. Wiktoria Smętek 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:05.83 379 42.48 47.36
3. Anna Kempa 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:15.76 324 44.10 49.69
4. NATALIA ROSIŃSKA 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole 3:33.61 250 50.51 54.50 54.60 54.00
5. Marta ZAWISZA 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 3:51.97 195 50.66 58.09

DYSKW. Adrianna Kopania 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle K-16

14 - 16 lat

1. Marta GREGLAK 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 2:39.84 596 35.13 39.84
2. Marta SO Nowak 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:45.94 533 37.28 42.16


